Economical & Compact
Push to Reset
3 to 20 AMP
Ignition Protected
Cycling Trip Free
UL1077
SERIES 12

www.p65warnings.ca.gov/1112 N. Garfield St.  Lombard,  IL  60148  helpme@mechprod.com
phone 630 | 953 | 4100    fax 630 | 953 | 4110  www.mechprod.com Specifications subject to change QC-4003-E
Series 12 Part Numbering Guide
030 = 3A 070 = 7A 120 = 12A
040 = 4A 080 = 8A 150 = 15A
050 = 5A 090 = 9A 160 = 16A
060 = 6A 100 = 10A 200 = 20A
Button
1 = Black, no amp stamp
2 = White, no amp stamp
3 = Black, white perpendicular amp stamp
4 = White, red perpendicular amp stamp
5 = White, black perpendicular amp stamp
6 = Black, white parallel amp stamp
7 = White, red parallel amp stamp
8 = White, black parallel amp stamp
5  5
5  5
Mounting Bushing
1 = Plastic, M11 x 1.0
3 = Metal, M12 x 1.0
4 = Plastic, 3/8-24 UNF
7 = Plastic, Snap-In
Terminals, .250" Tab
4 = Bent 90°
5 = Bent back 90°
6 = Quick Connect, Straight
9 = Load termina bent backward 90°
Nameplate
0 = No nameplate
1 = Embossed aluminum
2 = Silver printing on black
Series 12 Optional Sealing Boots
P/N 1200-320-1 = Clear, M11x1.0
P/N 1200-320-2 = Black, M11x1.0
P/N 1200-321-1 = Clear, 3/8-24 UNF
P/N 1200-321-2 = Black, 3/8-24 UNF
For 3D CAD: